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Numero velico
193779
215859
199280
194338
208367
212480

1
182770
213907
198262
165664
196629
211982

Campionato Zonale ILCA 7-6-4 TROFEO A. CAPIZZI L. BOLETTO

Nome

SCIUTTO MARTA, Femmina

CURCIO COSTANZA, Femmina
CHIAPPORI PIETRO, Maschio
BAVESTRELLO MATTEO, Maschio
NEGRI ILARIA, Femmina
FIGLIOMENO LUCA, Maschio
PORELLI EDOARDO MARIO, Maschio
LALLA CAROLINA, Femmina
SAGLIETTI LUCIA, Femmina

BRUNO TOMMASO, Maschio

RIVA GRETA, Femmina

MURPHY SEBASTIAN MATTEO, Maschio
FERRETTI DANIELE, Maschio
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Per informazioni su ZW https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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